:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
8302673

Jan 28, 2024 - 15:37 (UTC)

In epoch 259,458 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 789437 - 0.017427917 ETH®
39.33 USD

2 789438 - 0.017472793 ETH®
39.43 USD

3 789439 - 0.017425470 ETH®
39.32 USD

4 789440 - 0.017483072 ETH®
39.45 USD

S 789441 - 0.017455760 ETH®
39.39 USD

6 789442 - 0.017495308 ETH®
39.48 USD

7 789443 - 0.017491465 ETH®
39.47 USD
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https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/slot/8302673
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/epoch/259458
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/789437
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/789438
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/789439
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/789440
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/789441
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/789442
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/789443
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Validator Id

789444

789445

789446

789447

789448

789449

789450

789451

789452

Validator Id

589862

Amount

- 0.017397690
39.26 USD

- 0.017490437
39.47 USD

- 0.017500643
39.49 USD

- 0.017469890
39.42 USD

- 0.017398955
39.26 USD

- 0.017480086
39.45 USD

- 0.017495784
39.48 USD

- 0.017482026
39.45 USD

- 0.017465568
39.41 USD

Amount

+ 0.041770162
94.27 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/789444
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/789445
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/789446
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/789447
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/789448
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/789449
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/789450
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/789451
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/789452
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/589862

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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